FL-B101D40PF Power factor (D0109) Manual Page 1
This unit accepts an analog DC signal from a Power
Factor transducer, ranging from 4-20mA, 0-1mA,
2VDC, 5VDC, and 10VDC.
It provides a bargraph and digital display of the read-
ing in the format customary for Power Factor meters,
with the bargraph centered at PF=1.0.
Lead and lag are indicated by the bargraph extending

FL-B101D40PF  144x36mm, 101 Segment Bargraph, 4 Digit, Scale Factor .
Standard Options for this Model Number
Order Code Suffix	 Description
Display
VRR .  .  .  .  Red LED Bargraph w/4 Digit Red DPM, Vertical .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
VGG . . . .    Green LED Bargraph w/4 Digit Green DPM, Vertical  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
VGR . . . .    Green LED Bargraph w/4 Digit Red DPM, Vertical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
VRG . . . .    Red LED Bargraph w/4 Digit Green DPM, Vertical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
HRR . . . .    Red LED Bargraph w/4 Digit Red DPM, Horizontal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
HGG . . . .    Green LED Bargraph w/4 Digit Green DPM, Horizontal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
HGR . . . .    Green LED Bargraph w/4 Digit Red DPM, Horizontal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
HRG . . . .    Red LED Bargraph w/4 Digit Green DPM, Horizontal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
DSGG  . .  Dual Scale Green LED Vertical Bargraph w/4 Digit Green DPM . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
DSGR . . .   Dual Scale Green LED Vertical Bargraph w/4 Digit Red DPM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
DSRG . . .   Dual Scale Red LED Vertical Bargraph w/4 Digit Green DPM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
DSRR . . .   Dual Scale Red LED Vertical Bargraph w/4 Digit Red DPM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Power Supply
PS1  .  .  .  .  85-265VAC/95-300VDC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
PS2  . . . .    18-48VAC/10-72VDC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Input Modules
IP07 . . . .    Universal Process 2V/5V/10V/20V/200V/2mA/20mA/Custom  . . . . . . . . . . . .            $30
Special Options and Accessories
Part Number	 Description	 List
SPECIAL OPTIONS (Specify Inputs or Outputs & Req. Reading)
ZR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Range change from Standard Range shown in BOLD Type . . . . . . . .
ACCESSORIES (Specify Serial # for Custom Artwork Installation)
75-DMC14436B . . . . . .     Side Slide Brackets-Wide opening (2 pc) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
75-DMC144X36 . . . . . .      Side Slide Brackets-stand. (2 pc) - extra set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG2P-DP . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Power Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG2P-DR . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG3P-DR . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 3 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
3-PLUG4P-DR . . . . . . .       Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 4 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG5P-DR . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 5 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
OP-MTL144x36 . . . . . .      Metal Surround Case, includes screw mounting clips . . . . . . . . . . .